AHK1117
1 Amp Linear Regulator
Advanced Analogic Technologies, Inc.
1250 Oakmead Pkwy, Suite 310, Sunnyvale, CA 94086
(408)524-9684   Fax (408)524-9689
ANALOGIC
TECH
TM

TM
1117.2000.05.0.92
Ordering Information
Part Number
Output Voltage Package Marking
Bulk Tape and Reel
3.3V SOT-223 AHK1117XMY-3.3-B1 AHK1117XMY-3.3-T1
3.3V TO-252
(DPAK) N/A AHK1117XNY-3.3-T1
3.3V TO-220 AHK1117XPY-3.3-B1 N/A
Adjustable SOT-223 AHK1117XMY-ADJ-
B1 AHK1117XMY-ADJ-T1
Adjustable TO-252
(DPAK) N/A AHK1117XNY-ADJ-T1
Adjustable TO-220 AHK1117XPY-ADJ-B1 N/A
2-5
AHK1117
1 Amp Linear Regulator
Advanced Analogic Technologies, Inc.